Kuulitduge 3kg

14.98
14.48
13.79
13.50
13.26
12.95
12.75
12.43
12.19
12.19
(10)
11.79
11.79
11.41
11.23
11.21
11.18
11.15
11.13
10.85
10.80
(20)
10.58
10.52
10.50
10.42
10.27
10.20
10.00
9.93
9.86
9.83
(30)
9.78
9.67
9.66
9.64
9.63
9.62
9.51
9.49
9.48
9.47
(40)
9.46
9.42
9.38
9.36
9.35
9.32
9.28
9.24
9.15
9.09
(50)

Leanne Siimumae
Emely Karhu

Lisa Lannusalu
Laura TraSanov
Kristin Lass

Katre Sofia Palm
Triinu Raak
Gendra Allikmaa
Gedly Tugi
Ann-Ly Kibuspuu

Margit Viies
Lilian Turban
Karmen Kink
Laura Haling
Valeria Vaivala
Kadi-Liis Kivi
Anet Maripuu
Marilis Remmel
Kai-Melli Kapten
Birgit Paju

Hanna-Liisa Peerna
Reelika Parnpuu
Annabel Taar

Anna Kriger
Annaliisa Pdld
Anna Jirissaar
Paula Mé&ik

Anette Leppik
Klaarika Tabbun
Anna-Brita Tall

Marie Helene Saaver
Kai Pahkel

Eliise Anijalg
Marleen Miilla
Annabel Pielberg
Maria Elisa Tinnuri
Valeria Prede
Meeri-Lii Kaseoja
Kristina Joarand
Helina Kitsing

Liis Grete Atonen

Kadi Kask

Kertli Lillemets

Carita Reinkubjas
Kaia-Karina Kreitsman
Ethel Silla

Camilla Sevtsova
Hanna Lindre

Helis Perk

Kailys Kreek

25.04.00 KJK Kose 2000
11.10.01 Niidupargi KJK
03.01.00 KJK Vike
14.05.00 SK Maret-Sport
07.01.00 Tartu U. ASK
30.05.00 Saue KJK
23.02.00 KJK Vike
02.01.01 KJK Saare
11.09.01 KJS Sakala
21.07.01 KJK Hiiker

26.06.00

25.09.01 Némme KJK
20.08.01 KJS Sakala
07.05.01 Saue KJK
02.10.01 KJK Visa
20.07.01 KJK Vike
27.05.00 Rapla JK
11.04.01 KJK Saare
15.12.01 KJK Jarvala
09.02.00 Tartu SS Kalev

29.06.01 KJS Sakala
05.11.00 EMU SK
26.09.00 Tartu SS Kalev
01.06.01 Audentese SK
18.06.01

22.03.01

16.10.00 SK Fortis
06.10.00 SK Pdltsamaa
30.06.01 SK Fortis
11.03.01 KJK Hiiker

06.10.01 KJK Vike
13.08.01

03.10.01 Tartu SS Kalev
28.06.01 KJK Vike
30.09.00 KJK Hiiker
10.10.01 Audentese SK
08.11.01

19.06.01 KJS Sakala
04.03.01 KJK Hiiker
14.08.01 KJS Sakala

20.05.01 Audentese SK
07.03.01

23.10.01

28.01.00 SK Leksi 44
02.09.00 KJS Sakala
10.06.01 SK Altius
13.11.00

30.09.01 KJK Vike
08.02.01

21.08.01

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Rakvere
Valmiera
Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu/Tammne
Tartu/Tammne
Rakvere
Rakvere

Vinni

Kardla

Paikuse
Tallinn/Audentes
Viljandi
Tallinn/Audentes
Narva

Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu/Tammne
Sarevere
Tartu/Tamme

Rakvere

Tartu

Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes
Kuressaare
Vinni

Tallinn

Joégeva

Tallinn

Kardla

Rakvere
Jbgeva
Tartu/Tamme
Valga

Kardla

Tallinn
Rakvere
Viljandi
Tartu/Tammne
Viljandi

Tartu/Tammne
Jogeva
Ulenurme
Peraaru
Viljandi

Parnu

Paikuse
Rakvere
Jogeva

Turi

04.07.17
27.05.17
04.07.17
17.05.17
11.08.17
11.08.17
16.05.17
04.07.17
08.07.17
05.09.17

19.05.17
02.06.17
14.09.17
17.05.17
04.06.17
16.05.17
20.05.17
11.08.17
241117
23.05.17

10.05.17
15.06.17
04.07.17
17.05.17
03.06.17
08.07.17
24.05.17
17.05.17
24.05.17
20.06.17

04.07.17
17.05.17
23.05.17
08.07.17
30.05.17
24.05.17
10.05.17
17.05.17
11.08.17
17.05.17

11.08.17
17.05.17
23.05.17
30.07.17
11.05.17
11.05.17
19.05.17
16.05.17
17.05.17
25.05.17



